

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Kuju Area

Name of Work : Repairing of existing box culvert at Hesagarha Kali Mandir Kuju Colliery under Kuju Area.

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
0	<b>Item Description/ Heading</b>					
1	Earth work in excavation of foundation of structures as per drawing and technical specification, including settling out, construction of shoring ad bracing, removal of stumps and other deleterious, matter, dressing of sides and bottom and backfilling with approved material Ordinary soil, Depth up to 3m, Mechanical Means.	23.40	Cum	53.00	<b>1240.20</b>	INR One Thousand Two Hundred & Forty and Paise Twenty Only
2	Plain/Reinforced cement concrete in Open foundation complete as per Drawing and technical specifications, PCC Grade M15	2.34	Cum	7010.00	<b>16403.40</b>	INR Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred & Three and Paise Forty Only
3	Plain/Reinforced cement concrete in Open foundation complete as per Drawing and technical specifications, PCC Grade M25, Using Batching Plant, Transit Mixer and concrete Pump	18.14	Cum	7056.00	<b>127995.84</b>	INR One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Eighty Four Only
4	Supplying, Fitting and placing un-coated HYSD bar Reinforcement in Foundation complete as per drawing and Technical Specifications.	1.45	Mt	108448.00	<b>157249.60</b>	INR One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Forty Nine and Paise Sixty Only
5	Providing weep holes in Brick masonry/Plain/Reinforced concrete abutment, wing wall/ return wall with 100mm dia AC pipe, extending throught the full width o fthe structure with slope of 1V:20H towards drawing face. Complete as per drawing and Technical specifications	20.00	Nos	143.00	<b>2860.00</b>	INR Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Only

6	Dry stone pitching 22.5 cm thick including supply of stones and preparing surface complete.	88.00	Sqm	640.50	<b>56364.00</b>	INR Fifty Six Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Four Only
7	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 5.0 in foundation and plinth in:Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	4.44	Cum	5150.02	<b>22866.09</b>	INR Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Nine Only
8	12 mm cement plaster of mix :1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)	79.92	Sqm	217.70	<b>17398.58</b>	INR Seventeen Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Eight and Paise Fifty Eight Only
9	Excavating, supplying, stacking and filling of local earth (including royalty) by mechanical transport upto a lead of 5km also including ramming and watering of the earth in layers not exceeding 20CM in foundation, trenches, plinth, sides of foundation etc. complete for all lift.	81.60	Cum	409.12	<b>33384.19</b>	INR Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty Four and Paise Nineteen Only
10	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level :1:1.5:3 (1 Cement: 1.5 Coarse sand(zone-II) derived from natural sources, 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources	15.80	Cum	6944.80	<b>109727.84</b>	INR One Lakh Nine Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Seven and Paise Eighty Four Only
11	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>545489.74</b>	INR Five Lakh Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Seventy Four Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			<b>Select</b>		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>		<b>INR Zero Only</b>				